LOADSHEET
ALL WEIGHTS IN KILOGRAMS

FROM/TO FLIGHT
EDDH LTAI PGT

LOAD IN COMPARTMENTS

PASSENGER/CABIN BAG

TOTAL TRAFFIC LOAD

DRY OPERATING WEIGHT
ZERO FUEL WEIGHT ACTUAL
TAKE OFF FUEL

TAKE OFF WEIGHT ACTUAL
TRIP FUEL

LANDING WEIGHT ACTUAL

BALANCE AND SEATING CONDITIONS
DOI 51

LIZFW 67 LITOW 64

LILAW 68

MACZFW 31.9 MACTOW 30

MACLAW 31.9

STAB TO -0.3 NOSE DOWN

TRIM TANK FUEL WEIGHT

UNDERLOAD BEFORE LMC 3125

CAPTAINS INFORMATION/NOTES

CG LIMITS MACTOW
MACZFW
LOAD MESSAGE BEFORE LMC

CHECKED
GOS

A/CREG
LY-MLF

WEIGHT
2193

12604

14797
43078
57875
11700
69575

8201
61374

FWD 18.9
FWD 19.6

CHECKED APPROVED EDNO
GOS GOS 1
VERSION CREW DATE TIME
2/4 19JUL23 2041
DISTRIBUTION
CP1/660 CP3/870
CP4/663 CP5/0
0/36/1/78/64 TTL 179
MAX 61000 L ADJ
MAX 77000 ADJ
MAX 64500 ADJ
LAST MINUTE CHANGE
DEST SPEC CL/CPT +-  WEIGHT
LMC TOTAL
AFT 40
AFT 40.6
APPROVED
GOS



